Catalog # 80775-SU
CTC/LED/4.5W/40K

Sunlite 80775 LED B11 Clear Torpedo Tip f
Chandelier Light Bulb, 4.5 Watts (40W

Equivalent) 300 Lumens, Candelabra E12

Base, Dimmable Energy Star and ETL

Certified, 4000K Cool White, 1 Count /
Chandelier

DESCRIPTION: [
Sunlite LED torpedo tip B11 bulbs are designed to give you up d
to 15,000 hours of reliable service. That means fewer

replacements for difficult to reach bulbs. These dimmable and

energy efficient lamps provide the same output as a 40 watt

bulb while only using 4.5 watts of energy. With 3 hours of daily

use the annual operating cost is only $0.54 per bulb. (Based

on $0. 11/kWh) Installing these Energy Star Certified bulbs

may qualify you for state and local rebates. The candelabra

base (E12) and classic shape make them perfect for = S
chandeliers, wall sconces, decorative lamps, and even
enclosed fixtures. ETL Listed. Ideal for both residential and
commercial use.

FEATURES:
= Chandelier
Chandelier
Chandelier
Chandelier
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SPECIFICATIONS:

Bulb Shape

Average Rated Hours
Finish

Base

Average Life Span Years
Ingress Protection

Dimmable
Material

Watts

Volts

Equivalent Wattage
LED Chip Manufacturer
Power Factor
Temperature

Lumens Brightness

Color Rendering Index CRI
R9 Rating

CBCP

Emitted Color

Color Temperature Kelvin
Beam Angle

Flicker

Safety Rating Mark
Safety Rated For USA
Energy Star

Energy Star Number

@

B11

15000

Clear

Candelabra Screw (E12)
14

IP20 (12.5 mm solids, Not
protected from liquids)
Yes

Aluminum & Plastic

4.5

120

40

SMD2835

0.7
20~45

300

85

13

260°

Cool White
4000K
270°

<30%

ETL - Damp Location
Yes

Yes

2399393

MOL (in)

Diameter (in)

Item Dimension (in)
Package Dimension (in)
Package Weight (Ib)

Case Unit Rate
Pack Size

Item UPC
Warranty Years
Package Type
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3.86
1.42

(W) 1.38 (H) 3.78 (D) 1.38
(W) 1.5 (H) 4.25 (D) 1.5
0.11

6

1
653703807751
3

Box
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